
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

Not classified ()

DNS

DNS

No.

13

24

21

35

69

5

2

41

14

7

107

6

3

Name

Andreas MEKLAU

Marko Jerman

Zbigniew Jêdrzejek

Natalia Florek

Adam Marciniak

Wojciech Durynek

Micha³ Pazurkiewicz

Tomasz Nieszporek

Bartosz Pyszny

Jure Pirc

Tomasz Dejneka

Bartek Wiczyñski

Piotr Ka³u¿ka

Laps

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

Total Tm

11:42.316

11:49.236

12:32.253

12:46.376

12:50.174

13:00.880

13:10.547

13:17.589

13:18.086

13:25.773

13:44.613

Diff

6.920

49.937

1:04.060

1:07.858

1:18.564

1:28.231

1:35.273

1:35.770

1:43.457

2:02.297

DNS

DNS

Gap

6.920

43.017

14.123

3.798

10.706

9.667

7.042

0.497

7.687

18.840

Best Tm

1:55.771

1:56.791

2:03.766

2:04.957

2:06.888

2:08.377

2:09.553

2:10.915

2:10.837

2:11.728

2:15.378

In Lap

2

2

3

5

4

2

5

4

6

5

2

0

0

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

6.920

Avg. Speed

145,780

Best Lap Tm

1:55.771

Best Spd

147,394

Best Lap by

13 - Andreas MEKLAU
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Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Orbits

www.amb-it.com

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

GrandysDuo

30.04.2013

Rennen Gruppe A

Race (6 Laps) started at 14:09:40

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

2013.04.30. 14:00


